FORM No. 762—SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corpora				Ŋ.
1-1-74 33122		STEVENS-NESS L	AW PUBLISHING CO	PORTLAND. OR. 9
KNOW ALL MEN DI	SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED	Vol ha &	D	AMOO
Real Estate Loan Fund Oreg for the consideration hereinafter stated, does First Interstate Bank of Oregon a hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances of Klamath , State of Oregon, description Lot 10 Block 6	hereby grant, bargain, se aka First National r	l and convey unto	hereinafter	called grante
				in the Count
Lot 10, Block 6, SUN FOREST ESTATES	, Tract 1060, Klama	th County, Oreg	on.	
SUBJECT TO easements, conditions, re or encumbrances suffered or allowed :	estrictions and rese by grantee.	ervations of rec	cord and t	o any lie
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE T DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER S NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USI To Have and to Hold the specific structure of the specific structure.	THAT ANY PARTICULAR SHOULD CHECK WITH T ES.	USE MAY BE MAI HE APPROPRIATE C	DE OF THE	PROPERTY
And the grantor hereby covenants to and that said real property is that said real property is the said real property is th	ent, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON R aid grantee and grantee's d with the said drame.	EVERSE SIDE) heirs, successors and	d assigns for	ever
The true and actual consideration paid for	acel thereof against the L	awful claims and d	emands of	or will war- all persons
In Wever, the actual consideration consists of the which.). [®] (The sent In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	tence between the symbols 0, if ext so requires, the singula ereof apply equally to cor ed this instrument this e signed and seal affined	not applicable, should be ar includes the plure porations and to ind 27thay of Janu	or promised deleted. See C al and all gra ividuals. ary	<u>l_which_is</u> DRS 93.030.) ammatical . 19 84 ·
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	REAL ES By Mor	oy its officers, duly STATE LOAN FUND gage Bancorport	OREG. LTI ation, Ger	thereto by D. 1. Ptnr
STATE OF OREGON,	Cherty	artosz Exer. W		dent
County of	STATE OF OREGON, Co January 27	10 QA	ce Presid) ss.
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not of	- unu sa	who, being du y that the for	lly sworn, mer Hab
and acknowledged it	Asst. Vice Presid	lent xoorarx of	nd that the lan	tter is the
nent to bevoluntary act and deed. Before me: OFFICIAL EAL)	half of said corporation by a them acknowledged said ins	said instrument was's authority of its board o frument to be its wal	igned, and seal directors; an	orate seal
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	Notary Public for Oregon	ce E. Cannon 21-16-87	(OI	FICIAL SEAL)
L ESTATE LOAN FUND OREG. LTD.		·		
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		TATE OF OREGO County of <u>K</u>	amath	ss.
2, Box 341		I certify that ent was received f 30 day of 2002	the within i	on the
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at	book reel/volume	Mandan	orded

ik.

Mortgage Bancorporation

Salem, OR 97308 Attn. Cheri

Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.

P.O. Box 230

HASH

as above

SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

Fee: \$4.00

at 11:51 o'clock A.M., and recorded in book reel/volume No. 154 on page 1703 of as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 33122 Record of Docds of Article Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

By Transform Har Deputy

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP